

"100 Club"

Provincial Grand Lodge of Mark Master Masons of Cornwall

Join Today and Support the

Cornwall Mark Foundation

Provincial Grand Lodge of Mark Master Masons Cornwall "100 Club"

Dear Brethren

The Provincial 100 Club has been running for a number of years, with the support of the Brethren and Lodge in Cornwall has raised over fifteen thousand pounds for the Cornwall Mark Foundation, these monies have been distributed to charities and good causes following nominations from Lodges

We hope you will feel inclined to support the Cornwall Mark Foundation and enable these donations to continue.

- Membership of the "100 Club" is £10.00 per annum.
- There is no limit on the amount of numbers a brother or lodge can hold.
- Draws will be made Bi-Monthly.
- Lodges will be invited to host the draws at their regular meetings.
- 40% of the income will be returned as prize money.
- No limit is placed on the number of times an individual can win.

It is hoped that members and lodges will feel inclined to support the "100 Club",

should you wish to be come a member, please complete the form opposite and return to the address below or your Lodge Charity Steward.

Should you have any queries, please contact Mr J Mills, Ciderbarn, Bulsworthy, Launceston, Cornwall PL15 9LH

Email: ciderbarn@aol.com

Provincial Grand Lodge of Mark Master Masons Cornwall "100 Club"

(Please print the following details)	
Name	
Address	
	Lodge No
Telephone No	E Mail Address
Number of 100 Club No's required Standing Order Enclosed Subscription enclosed for £ (Cheque	es Payable to CMBA)
Bankers Ore	der (100 Club)
To The Manager	Bank PlcDate
Branch Name	Post Code
Please Pay from My Account Number	
Sort Code	
the sum of £ (in words)	Pounds Annually,
Commencing on/	
And continued until cancelled by me to the:-	
Cornwall Mark Benevolent Association Lloyds TSB Bank plc, Sort code 30-98-76 7 Boscawen Street, Truro TR1 2QT Account Number 2109328 Reference	
Signed	
Print Name	

Please return to Mr J. Mills, Ciderbarn, Bulsworthy, Launceston, Cornwall PL15 9LH